BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of July 15, 2013
*Re-application
“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 31, 2016. One shall have knowledge
of bicycling, bicycle safety and/or bikeways, and one shall have an interest in pedestrian safety and infrastructure.
Both must be qualified voters of the City. The Commission advises the Council on issues relating to sidewalks,
walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Pedestrian
*0.75 yrs  Burden, Mike
*8 yrs McDonald, Patricia
Bicycle
Boyd, Elke
*.075yrs  Burden, Mike
*8 yrs McDonald, Patricia

Witte, Joanna

Ahrens, Gregory Ped
1011 Again St 1 Anderson, Sarah Ped
2713 Greenbriar Dr 5 Bailey, Christopher Ped

*Burden, Mike Ped

Harder, Dan Bike
2004 N Parklawn Ct 2 Heise, David Bike
1011 Again St 1 Kassel, Brant Bike
2713 Greenbriar Dr 5 *McDonald, Patricia Bike
4745 Brandon Woods St 5 Sommer, Andrew Street

3
3
1
1
6
5
5
5
1

07/31/2014
07/31/2014
07/31/2014
07/31/2013
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2013
07/31/2015

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016. One must be a registered
professional engineer, one must be a licensed electrical contractor and one must be a layperson. The Board is
empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are
held on the third Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Layperson Andrade, Amanda Layperson 5

*0.25 yrs Andrade, MacKenzie 1608 Whitburn Dr 5 *Andrade, Mackenzie Layperson 5
*Malicoat, Fred Professional Engineer 4

Professional Engineer Sapp, Karen Licensed Electrician

*5.25 yrs Malicoat, Fred 4101 N Wappel 4 *Shanker, Richard Electrical Contractor 6

Electrical Contractor
*9 yrs/C  Shanker, Richard

PO Box 10202 6

Callaway Cnty

08/01/2015
08/01/2013
08/01/2013

08/01/2015
08/01/2013

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire June 17, 2014 and June 17, 2016. One

must be a HVACR journeyman mechanic, and one must be a layperson.

Both must be residents of the City of

Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and
refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Vacant Layperson

Clithero, Philip Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus
Dove, James Professional Engineer
Oetker, Steven HVACR Contractor

Vacant HVACR Journey Mechanic

AN

06/17/2016
06/17/2014
06/17/2015
06/17/2015

06/17/2014

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2015. Must be a master plumber
with six years experience in, or working at, the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board
establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman,

residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate.

generally held on the fourth Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Arms, Bret Journeyman Plumber
Vacant Master Plumber
Schulz, Bill Layperson

Shanker, Richard  Layperson

3

5
6

Monthly meetings are

05/31/2014

05/31/2015

05/31/2014
05/31/2015



BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 9 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2014 and August
1, 2016. One regular and one alternate to serve in the absence of the regular member are needed from each of the
following categories: professional engineer (experience in structural/civil), professional engineer (experience in
electrical/mechanical), master plumber, and a landlord; and one alternate is needed for a fire expert. The Commission
periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes.

the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

PE Structural/Civil — Regular and Alternate
*15.75 yrs  Weber, David 2804 Wild Plum Ct 6

PE Electric/Mechanical — Regular and Alternate
*27 yrs/C  Malicoat, Fred 4101 N Wappel 4

Master Plumber — Regular and Alternate

*3 yrs Young, Matthew 5600 N Pintail Ln Boone Cnty

Landlord — Reqular and Alternate
*2.75 yrs  Jackson, Robert 3854 E Franklin Rd  Boone Cnty

Fire Expert - Alternate
Readvertise

---REGULAR
Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Londeree, Ben
*Malicoat, Fred
Page, John

Rose, Mike
Shanker, Richard
*Weber, David

Major Contractor
Architect
Layperson
Landlord

PE Elec/Mech
Minor Contractor
Electrician

Fire Expert

PE Struct/Civil

*Young, Matthew

Master Plumber

---ALTERNATE
Copeland, Melvin
Howe, Christopher
*Jackson, Robert
Lidholm, Eric
Muzzy, Douglas
Sapp, Karen
Scroggs, Stuart
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Minor Contractor
Layperson
Landlord

PE Struct/Civil
Major Contractor
Electrician
Architect

Fire Expert
Master Plumber
PE Elec/Mech

NG AN N NG |

Boone Cnty
Boone Cnty
6
6

Boone Cnty

Boone Cnty
6
Boone Cnty

Boone Cnty
4

Callaway Cnty
4

Monthly meetings held on

08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2013
08/01/2013
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2013
08/01/2013

08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2013
08/01/2013
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2013
08/01/2013

COLUMBIA LIBRARY DISTRICT BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 30, 2014. Must reside within the
Columbia Library District and shall hold no other office or position in City government. Duties include appointing the
Librarian and overseeing expenditures of Library fund monies. Monthly meetings held on the first Thursday after the
second Tuesday of the month (MAYOR’S APPOINTMENT).

2 Lucerne Ct

DeVore, Shelly 5
605 Crestland Ave 4
4
6

Hoyt, Amy
Pruitt, Michelle
Schmick, Darell

1305 Overhill Rd
6G Broadway Village Dr

Baka, Julie
French, John
Groshong, Lisa
Harrison, Phillip
Hostetler, Lynn
Jones, James
Scott, Gena
Sievert, Mary Ellen
Webber, David

06/30/2015
06/30/2016
06/30/2014
06/30/2015
06/30/2016
06/30/2015
06/30/2016
06/30/2014

06/30/2014



COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 15, 2013 for a coordinating
committee member. Must be a resident of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and must
have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidate will be evaluated on the ability to work with
data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence,
existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks,
monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the last Monday of the
month at 5:30 p.m.

Fazio, Venita 8693 W Brennen Dr  Cnty Aubuchon, Kurt 2 12/15/2015
Dokken, Dee 1 12/15/2013
Grossmann, Jan 5 12/15/2014
Harris, Maurice 6 12/15/2015
Henson, Lee 5 12/15/2013
Huntington, Angela Cnty 12/15/2014
Osborn, Flo 2 12/15/2013
Vacant Cnty 12/15/2013
Weaver, Jan 1 12/15/2013

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2014. One must be a
University of Missouri student. The other vacancy does not have a set requirement, but consideration will be given to
the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a business, a member
of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative of the Columbia
Public School District, and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (COMET), an advocacy group
of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues
affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and
makes recommendations to the City Council. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at 6:30 p.m.

MU Student Ahlvers, Anne 6 03/01/2015
Droege, Nick 1616 Anthony St Apt 102 6 Alvarado, Carlos 6 03/01/2015
Edwards, Allen 3601 W Broadway 1 Hanson, Steven 2 03/01/2015
Woods, Evonnia 1806 N Creasy Springs Rd 2 Heise, David 5 03/01/2014
Peplow, Mike 5 03/01/2014
General Seat, Michael 4 03/01/2016
Droege, Nick 1616 Anthony St Apt 102 6 Seyer, Shanna 1 03/01/2016
Edwards, Allen 3601 W Broadway 1 Turner, Alyce 4 03/01/2016
Hamilton-Hill, Lisa 14 Clinton Dr 1 Vacant MU Student 03/01/2014
Price, Cheryl 511 Parkade Blvd 2 Vacant 03/01/2014
Quinn, Christiane 719 W Broadway 1
Woods, Evonnia 1806 N Creasy Springs Rd 2
Zeterberg, Dawn 608 Hunt Ave 1

RAILROAD ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 15, 2017. Members must have knowledge
and interest in either railroad, shipping, transportation or business, and be sympathetic with the principle of municipal
ownership and operation of branch line rail operations. The Board advises the Council on the operations and needs of
the Columbia Terminal railroad. Meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 8:00 a.m. at least once
quarterly.

Readvertise Davis, Peter 4 07/15/2014
Eiffert, Gregory Shipper 5 07/15/2014
Groshong, Kee 4 07/15/2016
Lusk, Benny 2 07/15/2013
Ross. Bryan 5 07/15/2013
Teel, Mike Cnty 07/15/2014

Wilke, John Cnty 07/15/2016



