BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of July 15, 2013 *Re-application

"C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 31, 2016. One shall have knowledge of bicycling, bicycle safety and/or bikeways, and one shall have an interest in pedestrian safety and infrastructure. Both must be qualified voters of the City. The Commission advises the Council on issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

	<u>Pedestrian</u>			Ahrens, Gregory	Ped	3	07/31/2014
*0.75 yrs	Burden, Mike	1011 Again St	1	Anderson, Sarah	Ped	3	07/31/2014
*8 yrs	McDonald, Patricia	2713 Greenbriar Dr	5	Bailey, Christopher	Ped	1	07/31/2014
				* <u>Burden, Mike</u>	<u>Ped</u>	<u>1</u>	07/31/2013
	<u>Bicycle</u>			Harder, Dan	Bike	6	07/31/2015
	Boyd, Elke	2004 N Parklawn Ct	2	Heise, David	Bike	5	07/31/2015
*.075 yrs	Burden, Mike	1011 Again St	1	Kassel, Brant	Bike	5	07/31/2015
*8 yrs	McDonald, Patricia	2713 Greenbriar Dr	5	*McDonald, Patricia	<u>Bike</u>	<u>5</u>	07/31/2013
-	Witte, Joanna	4745 Brandon Woods St	5	Sommer, Andrew	Street	1	07/31/2015

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016. One must be a registered professional engineer, one must be a licensed electrical contractor and one must be a layperson. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

<u>Layperson</u>			Andrade, Amanda	Layperson	5	08/01/2015	
*0.25 yrs Andrade, MacKenzie	1608 Whitburn Dr	5	*Andrade, Mackenzie	Layperson	<u>5</u>	08/01/2013	
			*Malicoat, Fred	Professional Engineer	<u>4</u>	08/01/2013	
Professional Engineer			Sapp, Karen	Licensed Electrician	Callaway Cnty	08/01/2015	
*5.25 yrs Malicoat, Fred	4101 N Wappel	4	*Shanker. Richard	Electrical Contractor	<u>6</u>	08/01/2013	
Electrical Contractor							
*9 yrs/C Shanker, Richard	PO Box 10202	6					

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire June 17, 2014 and June 17, 2016. One must be a HVACR journeyman mechanic, and one must be a layperson. Both must be residents of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		06/17/2016
	Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2014
	Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2015
	Oetker, Steven	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2015
	Vacant	HVACR Journey Mechanic		06/17/2014

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2015. Must be a master plumber with six years experience in, or working at, the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman, residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are generally held on the fourth Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	Arms, Bret <u>Vacant</u>	Journeyman Plumber <u>Master Plumber</u>	3	05/31/2014 05/31/2015
	Schulz, Bill	Layperson	5	05/31/2014
	Shanker, Richard	Layperson	6	05/31/2015

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 9 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2014 and August 1, 2016. One regular and one alternate to serve in the absence of the regular member are needed from each of the following categories: professional engineer (experience in structural/civil), professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), master plumber, and a landlord; and one alternate is needed for a fire expert. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

PE Structural/Civil - Regular and Alternate				REGULAR			
*15.75 yrs	Weber, David	2804 Wild Plum Ct	6	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2015
				Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2014
PE Electric	c/Mechanical – Re	egular and Alternate		Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2014
*27 yrs/C	Malicoat, Fred	4101 N Wappel	4	Londeree, Ben	Landlord	<u>4</u>	08/01/2013
				*Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	<u>4</u>	08/01/2013
Master Plu	<u>ımber – Regular a</u>	ind Alternate		Page, John	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
*3 yrs	Young, Matthew	5600 N Pintail Ln	Boone Cnty	Rose, Mike	Electrician	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
				Shanker, Richard	Fire Expert	6	08/01/2014
Landlord -	- Regular and Alte	ernate		*Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	<u>6</u>	08/01/2013
*2.75 yrs	Jackson, Robert	3854 E Franklin Rd	Boone Cnty	*Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Boone Cnty	08/01/2013
Fire Exper	t - Alternate			ALTERNATE			
Readvertise	<u> </u>			Copeland, Melvin	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
				Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2014
				*Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2013
				Lidholm, Eric	PE Struct/Civil	Boone Cnty	08/01/2013
				Muzzy, Douglas	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2015
				Sapp, Karen	Electrician	Callaway Cnty	08/01/2015
				Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2014
				<u>Vacant</u>	Fire Expert		08/01/2014
				<u>Vacant</u>	Master Plumber		08/01/2013
				<u>Vacant</u>	PE Elec/Mech		08/01/2013

COLUMBIA LIBRARY DISTRICT BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 30, 2014. Must reside within the Columbia Library District and shall hold no other office or position in City government. Duties include appointing the Librarian and overseeing expenditures of Library fund monies. Monthly meetings held on the first Thursday after the second Tuesday of the month **(MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT).**

DeVore, Shelly	2 Lucerne Ct	5	Baka, Julie	1	06/30/2015
Hoyt, Amy	605 Crestland Ave	4	French, John	2	06/30/2016
Pruitt, Michelle	1305 Overhill Rd	4	Groshong, Lisa	4	06/30/2014
Schmick, Darell	6G Broadway Village Dr	6	Harrison, Phillip	4	06/30/2015
			Hostetler, Lynn	4	06/30/2016
			Jones, James	4	06/30/2015
			Scott, Gena	4	06/30/2016
			Sievert, Mary Ellen	4	06/30/2014
			Webber, David	<u>4</u>	06/30/2014

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 15, 2013 for a coordinating committee member. Must be a resident of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidate will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the last Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Fazio, Venita 8693 W Brennen Dr Cnty

Aubuchon, Kurt	2	12/15/2015
Dokken, Dee	1	12/15/2013
Grossmann, Jan	5	12/15/2014
Harris, Maurice	6	12/15/2015
Henson, Lee	5	12/15/2013
Huntington, Angela	Cnty	12/15/2014
Osborn, Flo	2	12/15/2013
<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Cnty</u>	12/15/2013
Weaver, Jan	1	12/15/2013

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2014. One must be a University of Missouri student. The other vacancy does not have a set requirement, but consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District, and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (CoMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the City Council. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at 6:30 p.m.

MU Student			Ahlvers, Anne	6	03/01/2015
Droege, Nick	1616 Anthony St Apt 102	6	Alvarado, Carlos	6	03/01/2015
Edwards, Allen	3601 W Broadway	1	Hanson, Steven	2	03/01/2015
Woods, Evonnia	1806 N Creasy Springs Rd	2	Heise, David	5	03/01/2014
			Peplow, Mike	5	03/01/2014
<u>General</u>			Seat, Michael	4	03/01/2016
Droege, Nick	1616 Anthony St Apt 102	6	Seyer, Shanna	1	03/01/2016
Edwards, Allen	3601 W Broadway	1	Turner, Alyce	4	03/01/2016
Hamilton-Hill, Lisa	14 Clinton Dr	1	<u>Vacant</u> <u>MU Student</u>		03/01/2014
Price, Cheryl	511 Parkade Blvd	2	<u>Vacant</u>		03/01/2014
Quinn, Christiane	719 W Broadway	1			
Woods, Evonnia	1806 N Creasy Springs Rd	2			
Zeterberg, Dawn	608 Hunt Ave	1			

RAILROAD ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 15, 2017. Members must have knowledge and interest in either railroad, shipping, transportation or business, and be sympathetic with the principle of municipal ownership and operation of branch line rail operations. The Board advises the Council on the operations and needs of the Columbia Terminal railroad. Meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 8:00 a.m. at least once quarterly.

 Readvertise
 Davis, Peter
 4
 07/15/2014

 Eiffert, Gregory
 Shipper
 5
 07/15/2014

 Groshong, Kee
 4
 07/15/2016

 Lusk, Benny
 2
 07/15/2013

 Ross, Bryan
 5
 07/15/2013

 Teel, Mike
 Cnty
 07/15/2014

 Wilke, John
 Cnty
 07/15/2016